
The Friends of Guy Mason Recreation Center, Inc.
Board Meeting Minutes: August, 2013

Dan Melman, President
Hadley Boyd, Vice President
Meg Markham, Treasurer
Chris Marlow, Secretary
Roz Doggett
Milt Grossman
David Messineo

No meeting August.

202-841-8353
202-338-0735
202-337-6716
202-965-0690
202-965-1878
202-965-5414
202-841-1251

melmanrogers@gmail.com 
hboyd@strength.org
meg.markham@gmail.com
chris@innovativeidentity.com
rdoggett@wmata.com
mgrossman@mbolaw.com
dmessineo@apexhomeloans.com

Directors present indicated by “   ”


